
Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any     1 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable     2 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable     3 

Net tax payable     4 

Interest and Fee Payable     5 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable     6 

Taxes Paid     7 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)     8 

Di
vi

de
nd

 D
ist

rib
ut

io
n 

 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

   Dividend Tax Payable     9 

Interest Payable     10 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable     11 

Taxes Paid     12 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)     13 

    
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD     14 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD    15 

Interest payable u/s 115TE    16 

Additional Tax and interest payable    17 

Tax and interest paid    18 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)    19 

  Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address         and verified by 

 having PAN  on     using paper ITR-Verification Form/ 

  Electronic Verification Code  generated through         mode. 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

536610140310322

536610140310322

31-Mar-2022

ADLPK7057P

DHIRAJ KUMAR

0 , IRGU ROAD , NEAR SHIV MANDIR , KUMHAR TOLI , RANCHI , 35-Jharkhand , 91-INDIA , 834001

Individiual

139(4)-Belated

ITR-3

0

6,80,130

0

6,80,130

1,08,201

1,08,201

1,28,597

1,28,599

(-) 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

31-Mar-2022 14:56:50 10.1.213.135

DHIRAJ  KUMAR ADLPK7057P 31-Mar-2022

XIL74IRNYI Aadhaar OTP

ADLPK7057P03536610140310322ee462085f1d1e3fa38a706eaaabf13f23ca1aed5


