Date of Filing: 31-Mar-2022

Barcode/QR code

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, IT and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					R-7 filed	Assessment Year 2021-22	
PAl	V	ADLPK7057P	<u> </u>				
Nar	Name DHIRAJ KUMAR						
Address 0 , IRGU ROAD , NEAR SHIV MANDIR , KUMHAR TOLI , RANCHI , 35-Jharkhand , 91-INDIA , 834001							
Status		Individiual Form Number			ITR-3		
Filed u/s 139(4)-Belated		139(4)-Belated	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		536610140310322		
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any			1		0	
	Total Income					6,80,130	
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			2		0	
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3		6,80,130	
	Net tax payable			4		1,08,201	
	Interest and Fee Payable					1,08,201	
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable					1,28,597	
	Taxes Paid					1,28,599	
	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)			8		(-) 0	
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Div	Dividend Tax Payable				0	
	Inte	Interest Payable				0	
	Tota	Total Dividend tax and interest payable				0	
	Tax	Taxes Paid			1	0	
	(+)	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)				0	
si	Acc	Accreted Income as per section 115TD				0	
Accreted Income & Tax Details	Ado	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD				0	
	Inte	Interest payable u/s 115TE				0	
	Ado	Additional Tax and interest payable				0	
	Tax	Tax and interest paid				0	
	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)			19		0	
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-Mar-2022 14:56:50 from IP address DHIRAJ KUMAR having PAN ADLPK7057P on 31-Mar-2022 Electronic Verification Code XIL74IRNYI generated through Aa				2022 usin	ng paper IT	•	
		tem Generated					

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

ADLPK7057P03536610140310322ee462085f1d1e3fa38a706eaaabf13f23ca1aed5